
FK Åsen 2018-02-18

Resultatlista vintercupen Stackedala 2018-02-18

Arrangör: FK Åsen

4 banor A B C D Tot
Henrik Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 21:50 25:52 23:33 24:30 95:45

Thomas Najvik OK Pan-Kristianstad 23:25 24:54 25:49 25:38 99:46

3 banor A B C D Tot
Magnus Emilsson FK Åsen 24:54 23:42 26:04 74:40

Niklas Edvinsson FK Åsen 30:59 24:10 34:09 89:18

Sara Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 27:59 27:58 37:45 93:42

Hans Persson Andrarums IF 40:16 39:48 43:32 123:36

2 banor A B C D Tot
Patrik Gunnarsson Big Foot Orienteers 27:07 26:06 53:13

Torgny Holmström Härlövs IF 24:54 28:51 53:45

Henrik Wanstadius FK Åsen 25:55 30:02 55:57

Matthew Archer OK Pan-Kristianstad 25:56 31:49 57:45

Hilma Holmström Härlövs IF 31:34 30:31 62:05

Ingvar Persson FK Åsen 29:25 34:52 64:17

Bea Wanstadius FK Åsen 34:14 35:44 69:58

Christel Olsson FK Åsen 33:50 38:55 72:45

Svante Lorentzson Stigmännen 37:52 35:13 73:05

Leif Sandgren Frosta OK 36:12 37:21 73:33

Erik Olsson FK Åsen 35:15 44:43 79:58

Kjell Månsson Karlskrona SOK 38:44 44:26 83:10

Elena Kurashova FK Åsen 49:58 50:10 100:08

Leif Malm Härlövs IF 54:06 55:52 109:58

1 bana A B C D Tot
Peter Held FK Åsen 31:42 31:42

Roland Offrell OK Pan-Kristianstad 37:35 37:35

Ola Svensson FK Åsen 41:10 41:10

Christer Grönblad Härlövs IF 45:46 45:46

Eva Olsson FK Åsen 50:26 50:26

Maria Sällberg FK Åsen 51:55 51:55

Bengt Linusson FK Åsen 52:43 52:43

Gunilla Grönblad Härlövs IF 78:04 78:04

Tot
Frida Emilsson FK Åsen 45:42

Sonia Kurashova FK Åsen 49:31

Se nästa sida för banresultat

Gul bana

sida 1 av 4



FK Åsen 2018-02-18

Bana A 3200 m
1 Henrik Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 21:50

2 Thomas Najvik OK Pan-Kristianstad 23:25

3 Torgny Holmström Härlövs IF 24:54

4 Magnus Emilsson FK Åsen 24:54

5 Henrik Wanstadius FK Åsen 25:55

6 Sara Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 27:59

7 Ingvar Persson FK Åsen 29:25

8 Bea Wanstadius FK Åsen 34:14

9 Erik Olsson FK Åsen 35:15

10 Leif Sandgren Frosta OK 36:12

11 Svante Lorentzson Stigmännen 37:52

12 Hans Persson Andrarums IF 40:16

13 Elena Kurashova FK Åsen 49:58

14 Leif Malm Härlövs IF 54:06

15 Gunilla Grönblad Härlövs IF 78:04

Bana B 3200 m
1 Thomas Najvik OK Pan-Kristianstad 24:54

2 Henrik Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 25:52

3 Matthew Archer OK Pan-Kristianstad 25:56

4 Patrik Gunnarsson Big Foot Orienteers 27:07

5 Henrik Wanstadius FK Åsen 30:02

6 Niklas Edvinsson FK Åsen 30:59

7 Hilma Holmström Härlövs IF 31:34

8 Christel Olsson FK Åsen 33:50

9 Ingvar Persson FK Åsen 34:52

10 Bea Wanstadius FK Åsen 35:44

11 Roland Offrell OK Pan-Kristianstad 37:35

12 Hans Persson Andrarums IF 39:48

13 Christer Grönblad Härlövs IF 45:46

14 Leif Malm Härlövs IF 55:52

Bana C 3200 m
1 Henrik Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 23:33

2 Magnus Emilsson FK Åsen 23:42

3 Niklas Edvinsson FK Åsen 24:10

4 Thomas Najvik OK Pan-Kristianstad 25:49

5 Patrik Gunnarsson Big Foot Orienteers 26:06

6 Sara Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 27:58

7 Torgny Holmström Härlövs IF 28:51

8 Peter Held FK Åsen 31:42

9 Svante Lorentzson Stigmännen 35:13

10 Leif Sandgren Frosta OK 37:21

11 Kjell Månsson Karlskrona SOK 38:44

12 Christel Olsson FK Åsen 38:55

13 Erik Olsson FK Åsen 44:43
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Bana D 3200 m
1 Henrik Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 24:30

2 Thomas Najvik OK Pan-Kristianstad 25:38

3 Magnus Emilsson FK Åsen 26:04

4 Hilma Holmström Härlövs IF 30:31

5 Matthew Archer OK Pan-Kristianstad 31:49

6 Niklas Edvinsson FK Åsen 34:09

7 Sara Eng OK Pan-Kristianstad 37:45

8 Ola Svensson FK Åsen 41:10

9 Hans Persson Andrarums IF 43:32

10 Kjell Månsson Karlskrona SOK 44:26

11 Elena Kurashova FK Åsen 50:10

12 Eva Olsson FK Åsen 50:26

13 Maria Sällberg FK Åsen 51:55

14 Bengt Linusson FK Åsen 52:43
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